RESILIENT SOUNDPROOFING PROFILE
CERTIFIED, PRACTICAL AND CONVENIENT
PIANO is the new resilient profile that reduces vibrations and provides
good acoustic comfort, both in lightweight floors and in more complex,
high-load buildings. Made of expanded and extruded EPDM blend, it is
available in five versions. The elastic mix is able to compensate for ex-
pansion of the timber and structure, ensuring high durability and stabil-
ity against chemical attack and UV radiation. In addition, the compact

codes. Although it comes in various colours, it can be installed between
visible elements as it masks itself in the shadow of the gap.
DURABLE
Extruded and expanded EPDM blend to optimise sound absorption. It
offers high chemical stability and is VOC-free.
EASY INSTALLATION
The different colours and moulds on the profiles make it easier to choose
and identify the profile, both during installation and on site. Dry installa-
tion with mechanical fastening.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B L s pcs
 [mm] [m] [mm]
PIANOA4040 80 10 6 1
PIANOA5050 100 10 6 1
PIANOA6060 120 10 6 1
PIANOA140 140 10 6 1
PIANOB4040 80 10 6 1
PIANOB5050 100 10 6 1
PIANOB6060 120 10 6 1
PIANOB140 140 10 6 1
PIANOC080 80 10 6 1
PIANOC100 100 10 6 1
PIANOC120 120 10 6 1
PIANOC140 140 10 6 1
PIANOD080 80 10 6 1
PIANOD100 100 10 6 1
PIANOD120 120 10 6 1
PIANOD140 140 10 6 1
PIANOE080 80 10 6 1
PIANOE100 100 10 6 1
PIANOE120  120 10 6 1
PIANOE140 140 10 6 1
STRUCTURAL NOISE  |  PIANO  |  01-26
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
PRODUCT COMPARISON
products thickness